Sovakia Swimming Cup
Samorin, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 9 Men, 400m Medley Open
25.10.2024 - 11:31 Results Prdlim
Meeting record 4:09.06 BursaJakub CZE Samorin 21.10.2022
Rekord SR sen. 4:04.73 Nagy Richard JTBA Netanya (ISR) 03.12.2015
MS Budapest 25m "A" : 4:09.19 / MS Budapest 25m "B" : 4:17.91
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time RT Pts
1 BursaJakub B  SPK Savialiberec 4:1857 +0,78 748 Q
50m: 27.33  27.33 150m: 1:33.04  33.59 250m: 2:41.35  35.35 350m: 3:48.81 31.63
100m: 59.45  32.12 200m: 2:06.00  32.96 300m: 3:17.18  35.83  400m: 4:18.57 29.76
2. Zemansky Noah 06  Team Suedstadt 4:19.13 +H072 74 Q +0.56
50m: 27.48  27.48 150m: 1:32.93  33.90 250m: 2:41.63  35.51 350m: 3:49.00 31.05
100m: 59.03  31.55 200m: 2:06.12  33.19 300m: 3:17.95 36.32  400m: 4:19.13 30.13
3. Judickij Michal 04  Czechia 4:2241 +H65 716 Q +384
50m: 27.86  27.86 150m: 1:33.40  34.02 250m: 2:42.82  35.84  350m: 3:51.70 32.03
100m: 59.38  31.52 200m: 2:06.98  33.58 300m: 3:19.67  36.85  400m: 4:22.41 30.71
4. Boskan Saso ®  PK Triglav Kranj 4:2947 +H064 661 Q +1090
50m: 29.26  29.26 150m: 1:38.11  35.45 250m: 2:50.97  39.04  350m: 4:01.44 30.66
100m: 1:02.66  33.40 200m: 2:11.93  33.82 300m: 3:30.78  39.81  400m: 4:29.47 28.03
5. Kristof Matias Odrej ® PK ORCA Bratidava 4:30.55 663 Q +11.98
50m: 28.50  28.50 150m: 1:35.69  34.50 250m: 2:49.84  39.51 350m: 4:00.93 30.22
100m: 1:01.19  32.69 200m: 2:10.33  34.64  300m: 3:30.71  40.87  400m: 4:30.55 29.62
6. Cech Martin 07 SaviaVSPzen 4:34.02 +0,75 Q +1545
50m: 28.83  28.83 150m: 1:36.98  34.94  250m: 2:51.01  38.97 350m: 4:02.75 32.16
100m: 1:02.04  33.21 200m: 2:12.04  35.06 300m: 3:30.59  39.58  400m: 4:34.02 31.27
7. VdeckaJan B  SK Motorlet Praha 4:36.16 +064 614 Q +1759
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:36.31 35.95 250m: 2:50.63 37.75 350m: 4:03.31 33.96
100m: 1:00.36  32.22 200m: 2:12.88  36.57 300m: 3:29.35  38.72  400m: 4:36.16 32.85
8. Soenmez Enis 0B  Team Suedstadt 4:37.26 607 Q +1869
50m: 28.73  28.73 150m: 1:38.37  36.30 250m: 2:52.60  39.61 350m: 4:06.24 33.32
100m: 1:02.07  33.34 200m: 2:12.99  34.62 300m: 3:32.92  40.32  400m: 4:37.26 31.02
9. StrakaSimon B VSKFTVSUK Lafranconi 4:37.39 +069 606 R +1882
50m: 28.96  28.96 150m: 1:37.70  35.09 250m: 2:52.81  40.12 350m: 4:06.52 32.55
100m: 1:02.61  33.65 200m: 2:12.69  34.99 300m: 3:33.97  41.16  400m: 4:37.39 30.87
10. MitkaDanid 0B  SK Motorlet Praha 4:3847 +068 59 R +1990
50m: 28.64  28.64 150m: 1:39.91  36.90 250m: 2:53.85  39.47 350m: 4:05.70 32.53
100m: 1:03.01  34.37 200m: 2:14.38  34.47 300m: 3:33.17  39.32  400m: 4:38.47 32.77
11. PFilat Jan 07 SaviaVSPzen 4:39.39 +069 593 R +2082
50m: 29.87  29.87 150m: 1:39.39  36.00 250m: 2:56.12  40.70 350m: 4:08.42 31.86
100m: 1:03.39  33.52 200m: 2:15.42  36.03 300m: 3:36.56  40.44  400m: 4:39.39 30.97
12. GeoFilip 10 PKAzea 4:4292 +076 571 R +2435
50m: 31.44  31.44 150m: 1:42.84  35.90 250m: 2:59.86  40.48 350m: 4:12.81 31.33
100m: 1:06.94  35.50 200m: 2:19.38  36.54  300m: 3:41.48  41.62  400m: 4:42.92 30.11
13. Peroutka Patrik ® SaviaVSPzen 4:46.62 +075 549 +28.05
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:43.45 39.97 250m: 2:59.61 37.36 350m: 4:13.28 34.75
100m: 1:03.48  33.83 200m: 2:22.25  38.80 300m: 3:38.53  38.92  400m: 4:46.62 33.34
14. Fefar Stepan B TJLARSKIladno 4:4722 +074 46 +28.65
50m: 29.60  29.60 150m: 1:41.22  36.49 250m: 2:58.04  40.65 350m:  4:14.12 34.15
100m: 1:04.73 35.13 200m: 2:17.39 36.17 300m: 3:39.97 41.93 400m:  4:47.22 33.10
15. Lipta Matg B PK Martin 4:48.64 +072 538 +30.07
50m: 28.86  28.86 150m: 1:39.80  37.64  250m: 2:59.22  43.07 350m: 4:16.18 33.66
100m: 1:02.16  33.30 200m: 2:16.15  36.35 300m: 3:42.52  43.30  400m: 4:48.64 32.46
16. Macek Tilen 07  PK Triglav Kranj 4:50.75 +0,72 526 +3218
50m: 31.63  31.63 150m: 1:44.91  36.48 250m: 3:00.90 39.04  350m: 4:16.70 35.57
100m: 1:08.43  36.80 200m: 2:21.86  36.95 300m: 3:41.13  40.23  400m: 4:50.75 34.05
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Sovakia Swimming Cup
Samorin, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 9, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank

17.  Simon Popelka

50m: 30.54
100m: 1:05.80
18. Lidg Luka
50m: 31.12
100m: 1:08.23
19. Camg Jan
50m: 30.44
100m: 1:06.33

20. Machovcak Marek

50m: 31.53
100m: 1:07.76
21 Pulik Jan
50m: 31.52
100m: 1:07.35
22. Pirk Roland
50m: 34.29
100m: 1:14.74
23. Vauch Richard
50m: 33.52
100m: 1:13.84
DSQ Cacik Ragtidav

30.54
35.26

31.12
37.11

30.44
35.89

31.53
36.23

31.52
35.83

34.29
40.45

33.52
40.32

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

YB

D
1:44.03
2:21.25

®
1:46.93
2:25.45

1:45.45
2:24.74

1:49.71
2:30.32

(8
1:46.23
2:25.77

n
1:54.88
2:34.30

10
1:57.55
2:39.44

8

XBSswvimming

38.23 250m: 3:01.57
37.22 300m: 3:43.06
PK Zahorak Senica
38.70 250m: 3:07.92
38.52 300m: 3:51.47
PK Banska Stiavnica
39.12 250m: 3:07.90
39.29 300m: 3:52.39
PK Martin

41.95 250m: 3:13.05

40.61 300m: 3:56.17
PK Presov

38.88 250m: 3:10.79
39.54 300m: 3:57.69
XBSswvimming

40.14 250m: 3:17.27
39.42 300m: 4:01.36
Pirana Topolcany

43.71 250m: 3:21.38

41.89 300m: 4:04.01
STU Trnava

Time

4:51.57
40.32 350m:
41.49 400m:

5:00.88
42.47 350m:
43.55 400m:

5:00.89
43.16 350m:
44.49 400m:

5:04.60
42.73 350m:
43.12 400m:

5:07.02
45.02 350m:
46.90 400m:

5:12.20
42.97 350m:
44.09 400m:

5.22.67
41.94 350m:
42.63 400m:

SW 9.4 - PP: Usek neukongeny v stlade s pravidlami daného spésobu. (Time: 11:29)

RT Pts
+0,78 522 +33.00
4:18.38  35.32
4:51.57  33.19

475 +4231
4:27.28  35.81
5:00.88  33.60
+0,76 475 +42.32
4:27.99  35.60
5:00.89  32.90
+084 458 +46.03
4:31.21  35.04
5:04.60  33.39
+0,75 447 +4845
4:32.84  35.15
5:07.02  34.18
+066 425 +53.63
4:37.57  36.21
5:12.20  34.63
+0,73 385 +1:.04.10
4:4482  40.81
5:22.67  37.85
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